
RBMX 65 Cadetti - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 158 GASPARI A. - KTM 1:21.705
Miglior T.

1 2:08.223 10:04:00.093

2 1:26.285 10:05:26.378

3 1:31.777 10:06:58.155

4 2:11.680 10:09:09.835

5 1:21.705 10:10:31.540

6 2:25.427 10:12:56.967

 Po. 2 - # 163 MANCINI S. - KTM + 00.137
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.840 10:02:11.908

2 2:07.030 10:04:18.938

3 1:35.205 10:05:54.143

4 1:21.842 10:07:15.985

5 1:51.429 10:09:07.414

6 1:22.521 10:10:29.935

7 2:21.523 10:12:51.458

8 2:07.268 10:14:58.726

 Po. 3 - # 152 BARBIERI M. - KTM + 02.105
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.594 10:02:41.040

2 2:29.138 10:05:10.178

3 1:34.086 10:06:44.264

4 1:25.285 10:08:09.549

5 1:23.810 10:09:33.359

6 5:59.479 10:15:32.838

 Po. 4 - # 166 NARDO M. - Husqvarna + 02.436
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.585 10:02:18.698

2 2:44.444 10:05:03.142

3 1:27.349 10:06:30.491

4 1:26.217 10:07:56.708

5 1:24.141 10:09:20.849

6 1:25.092 10:10:45.941

7 2:13.112 10:12:59.053

8 2:13.588 10:15:12.641

 Po. 5 - # 164 MARIANI M. - KTM + 03.071
Diff. Primo

1 3:35.191 10:03:37.578

2 1:40.704 10:05:18.282

3 1:27.148 10:06:45.430

4 2:13.938 10:08:59.368

5 1:24.776 10:10:24.144

6 2:10.989 10:12:35.133

7 2:10.581 10:14:45.714

8 2:11.710 10:16:57.424

 Po. 6 - # 153 BIFFI G. - KTM + 03.563
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.736 10:04:15.882

2 2:52.761 10:07:08.643

3 1:25.268 10:08:33.911

4 1:28.649 10:10:02.560

5 1:27.927 10:11:30.487

6 2:12.808 10:13:43.295

7 2:12.835 10:15:56.130

 Po. 7 - # 169 PERRONE R. - KTM + 03.704
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.372 10:02:22.700

2 2:42.035 10:05:04.735

3 1:27.970 10:06:32.705

4 1:25.796 10:07:58.501

5 1:25.409 10:09:23.910

6 1:26.253 10:10:50.163

7 2:12.507 10:13:02.670

8 2:13.517 10:15:16.187

 Po. 8 - # 150 ALAMANNI E. - Husqvarna + 03.707
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.723 10:05:01.813

2 1:26.514 10:06:28.327

3 1:26.048 10:07:54.375

4 1:28.019 10:09:22.394

5 1:25.412 10:10:47.806

6 2:15.909 10:13:03.715

7 2:14.520 10:15:18.235

 Po. 9 - # 172 RISPOLI B. - KTM + 03.999
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.569 10:04:15.152

2 1:26.223 10:05:41.375

3 1:25.704 10:07:07.079

4 1:30.194 10:08:37.273

5 2:23.784 10:11:01.057

6 2:10.301 10:13:11.358

7 2:12.204 10:15:23.562

 Po. 10 - # 167 ORLANDO G. - KTM + 04.554
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.717 10:05:10.758

2 1:34.307 10:06:45.065

3 1:26.289 10:08:11.354

4 1:26.259 10:09:37.613

5 3:04.341 10:12:41.954

6 2:14.177 10:14:56.131

7 2:13.518 10:17:09.649

 Po. 11 - # 165 MARIANI N. - KTM + 05.082
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.431 10:02:39.407

2 2:17.908 10:04:57.315

3 1:30.152 10:06:27.467

4 2:43.542 10:09:11.009

5 1:26.787 10:10:37.796

6 3:08.235 10:13:46.031

7 2:34.944 10:16:20.975

Fastest lap: 1:21.705 
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 Po. 12 - # 154 BRANDINI D. - KTM + 06.157
Diff. Primo

1 3:19.938 10:03:41.868

2 1:37.353 10:05:19.221

3 1:31.085 10:06:50.306

4 1:31.296 10:08:21.602

5 1:29.064 10:09:50.666

6 1:27.862 10:11:18.528

7 2:17.172 10:13:35.700

8 2:16.776 10:15:52.476

 Po. 13 - # 170 PIVETTA F. - KTM + 06.311
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.055 10:04:09.678

2 1:28.016 10:05:37.694

3 3:01.221 10:08:38.915

4 1:28.191 10:10:07.106

5 1:28.316 10:11:35.422

6 2:16.635 10:13:52.057

7 2:56.031 10:16:48.088

 Po. 14 - # 177 PASQUATO R. - KTM + 06.929
Diff. Primo

1 3:30.632 10:03:48.753

2 1:33.417 10:05:22.170

3 1:29.942 10:06:52.112

4 3:15.935 10:10:08.047

5 1:28.634 10:11:36.681

6 2:16.418 10:13:53.099

7 2:13.557 10:16:06.656

 Po. 15 - # 159 INVERNICI D. - KTM + 07.765
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.083 10:02:42.172

2 2:24.640 10:05:06.812

3 1:31.947 10:06:38.759

4 1:29.470 10:08:08.229

5 1:32.948 10:09:41.177

6 1:30.336 10:11:11.513

7 2:21.031 10:13:32.544

8 3:26.661 10:16:59.205

 Po. 16 - # 151 BACIGALUPO E. - KTM + 08.194
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.017 10:03:05.700

2 2:14.276 10:05:19.976

3 1:39.326 10:06:59.302

4 1:31.809 10:08:31.111

5 1:29.899 10:10:01.010

6 1:37.331 10:11:38.341

7 2:32.430 10:14:10.771

8 2:16.370 10:16:27.141

 Po. 17 - # 175 SCANDIANI J. - Husqvarna + 08.712
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.422 10:02:33.107

2 2:32.844 10:05:05.951

3 2:37.234 10:07:43.185

4 1:30.417 10:09:13.602

5 1:31.121 10:10:44.723

6 2:17.142 10:13:01.865

7 2:20.733 10:15:22.598

 Po. 18 - # 156 DAL FITTO P. - KTM + 09.492
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.877 10:03:11.975

2 2:02.728 10:05:14.703

3 1:34.335 10:06:49.038

4 2:12.442 10:09:01.480

5 1:31.197 10:10:32.677

6 2:21.494 10:12:54.171

7 2:21.393 10:15:15.564

 Po. 19 - # 161 FRANCUCCI L. - KTM + 11.925
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.631 10:03:11.071

2 1:57.481 10:05:08.552

3 1:37.496 10:06:46.048

4 1:37.184 10:08:23.232

5 1:33.630 10:09:56.862

6 1:35.681 10:11:32.543

7 5:23.854 10:16:56.397

 Po. 20 - # 174 VECCHI N. - Husqvarna + 12.958
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.335 10:02:54.571

2 2:14.627 10:05:09.198

3 1:39.151 10:06:48.349

4 1:35.943 10:08:24.292

5 1:34.663 10:09:58.955

6 1:37.547 10:11:36.502

7 2:24.845 10:14:01.347

8 2:51.382 10:16:52.729

 Po. 21 - # 162 LUCCHESI D. - Husqvarna + 13.281
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.210 10:02:57.653

2 2:12.119 10:05:09.772

3 1:37.815 10:06:47.587

4 1:34.986 10:08:22.573

5 2:40.852 10:11:03.425

6 2:21.774 10:13:25.199

7 2:22.645 10:15:47.844

 Po. 22 - # 176 SCANDIANI G. - KTM + 13.428
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.540 10:02:55.866

2 2:12.013 10:05:07.879

3 1:36.039 10:06:43.918

4 1:35.250 10:08:19.168

5 1:35.133 10:09:54.301

6 1:35.415 10:11:29.716

7 2:28.299 10:13:58.015

8 2:25.274 10:16:23.289

Fastest lap: 1:21.705 
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 Po. 23 - # 168 PELIZZOLI A. - KTM + 13.796
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.020 10:03:53.246

2 1:36.007 10:05:29.253

3 3:15.279 10:08:44.532

4 1:35.501 10:10:20.033

5 2:26.214 10:12:46.247

6 2:25.778 10:15:12.025

 Po. 24 - # 160 KRAL R. - KTM + 16.935
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.663 10:03:00.861

2 2:14.722 10:05:15.583

3 1:39.062 10:06:54.645

4 1:38.797 10:08:33.442

5 1:38.640 10:10:12.082

6 2:29.090 10:12:41.172

7 2:28.319 10:15:09.491

 Po. 25 - # 171 QUARTINI L. - KTM + 26.656
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.470 10:03:43.114

2 1:48.361 10:05:31.475

3 1:49.636 10:07:21.111

4 1:48.426 10:09:09.537

5 1:49.147 10:10:58.684

6 2:44.804 10:13:43.488

7 2:43.613 10:16:27.101

Fastest lap: 1:21.705 
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